Applications

The DOPPSTADT DZ 750 shreds waste wood, roots, green waste, bulky logs and
much more. The installation of two coordinated components on one chassis

offers an optimum solution on site for challenging shredding tasks.

Advantages

WATER TREATMENT

® Shredding and grinding in one machine

® Production of finished goods in one machine

L] .
Easy one-man operation

® Contaminant-resistant high-speed shredding

® Metal separation by two overband magnets (additional magnet optionally

available)
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Dimensions

Chassis

Total weight (kg)
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Transport width (mm)
Transport height (mm)

Transport length (mm)

Drive

Engine type

Make

Exhaust level

Motor power (KW / PS)
Fuel tank (I)

Torque (Nm)

Semi-trailer
46000
18516

2550

4100

2550

3980

13550

Volvo diesel engine
Volvo TAD 1643 VE
EUROMOT TIER IV
565 /768

900

3261

Discharge conveyor rear

Width (mm)
Length (mm)

Flail drum

Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Speed (min-1)

Number of Flail teeth

Roller

Number of rollers
Roller Length (mm)
Roller Diameter (mm)
Roller Speed (min-1)
Number of roller teeth

Loading height (mm)

1500
6000

1750
1100
1080
36

3000
600
20-25
21/42
3000
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Subject to technical changes - Specifications may be deviate

SEPARATING SHREDDING
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