

Shredder-Grinder DZ 750



Applications

The DOPPSTADT DZ 750 shreds waste wood, roots, green waste, bulky logs and much more. The installation of two coordinated components on one chassis offers an optimum solution on site for challenging shredding tasks.

Advantages

- Shredding and grinding in one machine
- Production of finished goods in one machine
- Easy one-man operation
- Contaminant-resistant high-speed shredding
- Metal separation by two overband magnets (additional magnet optionally available)

Dimensions

Chassis	Semi-trailer
Total weight (kg)	46000
Length (mm)	18516
Width (mm)	2550
Height (mm)	4100
Transport width (mm)	2550
Transport height (mm)	3980
Transport length (mm)	13550

Drive

Engine type	Volvo diesel engine
Make	Volvo TAD 1643 VE
Exhaust level	EUROMOT TIER IV
Motor power (kW / PS)	565 / 768
Fuel tank (I)	900
Torque (Nm)	3261

Discharge conveyor rear

Vidth (mm)	1500
ength (mm)	6000

Flail drum

Width (mm)	1750
ength (mm)	1100
Speed (min-1)	1080
Number of Flail teeth	36

Roller

Number of rollers	1
Roller Length (mm)	3000
Roller Diameter (mm)	600
Roller Speed (min-1)	20 - 25
Number of roller teeth	21/42
Loading height (mm)	3000



